MUMBAI I **SATURDAY** I APRIL 14 I 2012

Bangalore, Apr 13

vestment

ernment on Friday

proposals

L cleared industrial in-

amounting to over ₹35.785

crore, including an expan-

sion by JSW Steel in the

state's Bellary district

where its plant is located.

The steel major plans to set

up a 2.3 million-tonne-per-

annum (mtpa) cold rolled

mill at an investment of

₹4,190 crore as part of its

Among other proposals

cleared by a high-level panel

chaired by chief minister DV

Sadananda Gowda is an

IT/ITES special economic

zone planned by Tata Consul-

tancy Services near Banga-

forward integration.

Karnataka clears investment

Reliance Cementation, an

Ambani Group, will invest

₹2,500 crore to set up a 5-mtpa

cement plant in Karnataka's

northern district of Gulbar-

ga. The government also ap-

proved a 3.5-mtpa cement

plant to be set up by Shaasta

Cement Corporation in Gul-

barga district at a cost of

₹2,320 crore.

HE Karnataka gov- arm of the Anil Dhirubhai

proposals worth ₹35,785 crore

JSW STEEL PLANS TO SET UP A 2.3 MILLION-

TONNE-PER-ANNUM (MTPA) COLD ROLLED

OF ITS FORWARD INTEGRATION. RELIANCE

UP A 5-MTPA CEMENT PLANT IN GULBARGA

MILL AT AN INVESTMENT OF ₹4,190 CR AS PART

CEMENTATION WILL INVEST ₹2.500 CR TO SET

Meanwhile, Toyota Kir- meeting are expected to cre-

KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION TRANSPORT BHAVAN, FORT, TRIVANDRUM - 23

TENDER NOTICE Dt:13.04.2012 SRA5/006811/12/APF-Air Compressor Assembly [17.05.2012] 2)SRA5/006807/12/APF-Vehicle [16.05.2012] 3)SRA5/006823/12- Water Proofing Membrane

& Adhesive Cold Sticker [03.05.2012] 4) SRA1/026968/12-Curing Envelop [04.05.2012] 5) SS4/011992/12- KSRTC Form

For more details please contact: 0471-2471011 Ext. 236, 231 &217 - 0471-2478685 and also website www.keralartc.com

For Chairman & Managing Director



Canara Bank (A Govt. of India Undertaking)
GOVERNMENT BUSINESS SECTION TRANSACTION BANKING WING HEAD OFFICE (ANNEXE), 86, M G ROAD, BANGALORE – 560 00 Phone: 080-25590171, Fax: 080-25585594.

Canara Bank invites Request for Proposal (RFP) fo "END TO END SOLUTIONS FOR ACTING AS FACILITATOR TO HANDLE NEW PENSION SYSTEM (NPS)"

he details are published in the Bank's website: http://www.canarabank.com/ English/Scripts/Tenders.aspx and NIC website: http://tenders.gov.in and will be available up to 11.05.2012. Interested parties may go through & submit their response in time. Amendments, if any, will be hosted in our website only

26122/HRY.

HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LIMITED
(A Govt. of Haryana Undertaking)
O/o Chief Engineer/MM, Shakti Bhawan (Basement),
Sector 6, Panchkula
(Website: www.hvpn.gov.in)
TELEFAX NO. 0172-2583724, 2583727 SAVE ENERGY FOR THE BENEFIT OF SELF AND NATION

Corrigendum No. 1st. Tender Enquiry No. REC-115 NIT No. 611 Dated: 02.02.2012 Dated: 09.04.2012

It is notified that the date of sale of bid documents date of submission and opening of bids against Tender Enquiry No. REC-115 is hereby extended upto 30.04.2012. The bids will be accepted upto 10.30 hrs. and opened at 11.00 hrs. on 30.04.2012.

All other terms and conditions of the NIT shall remain unchanged.

The detailed NIT can be reviewed on HVPNL website (http://www.hvpn.gov.in).

Sd/- Superintending Engineer (MM-I),

For CE (MM), HVPNL, Panchkula.

South Eastern Railway

TENDERS FOR 'E'-PROCUREMENT SYSTEM Tender Notice No.: COS/EPS/12/7 www.ireps.gov.in All the tenders will be closed at 14.00 hrs.

Quantity & Due Date SI. Tender No. Brief Description 30.12.1283 Anchor Link 1,662 nos., 07.05.2012 61 30.12.1302-A "K" Type Brake Block for BMBC 62 25.11.1154 Axle Box Assly. for WAG7 56 Sets, 07.05.2012 38.12.1423 Lock Lift Lever Assly. for CBC 8,000 nos., 07.05.20

64 43.11.1469-A Multipurpose Dry Battery 1.5 V 2,38,792 nos., 24.04.2012 Interested tenderers may visit website www.ireps.gov.in for full details/ description/specification of the tenders and submit their bids online. In no case nanual tenders for these items will be accepted. NB: Prospective Bidders may regularly visit www.ireps.gov.in to participate in all other tenders upto Rs. 10 Lakhs. Controller of Stores/Garden Reac

CORRIGENDUM TO THE PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT MADE TO THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED

(Registered Office: New No. 77/56, C. P. Ramaswamy Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018 Tamil Nadu, India)

This corrigendum to the public announcement ("Corrigendum") is being issued on behalf of Essar Capital Limited ("Acquirer") by Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ("Manager to the Offer") to the Shareholders of India Securities Limited ("Company"), and is in continuation of and should be read in conjunction with, the original Public Announcement ("Original PA") dated March 10, 2012 which was published on March 12, 2012, the Offer Letter dated March 10, 2012 ("Offer Letter"), the announcement made for the Information of the Equity Shareholders of the Company dated March 22, 2012 which was published on March 23, 2012 and the Post Offer public announcement ("Post Offer PA") dated March 30, 2012 which was published on March 30, 2012.

Capitalized terms used in this Corrigendum but not defined shall have the same meaning as assigned in the Original PA.

As indicated in the Original PA and Offer Letter, the last date for payment to shareholders and the last date for returning the Shares which were not accepted was April 13, 2012. The Public Shareholders are requested to kindly note that based on the interactions with regulatory authorities there is a delay in the above timelines.

The revised date will be published by the Manager to the Offer in due course in the same newspapers in which the Original PA was published The other terms and conditions of the Offer remain unchanged.

MANAGER TO THE OFFER



Edelweiss Financial Services Limited

Edelweiss House, 14th Floor, Off, CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai 400 098 Tel No / Helpline: (91.22) 4086 3535. Fax: (91.22) 4086 3610. Email: project.amadeus@edelcap.com

> Contact Person: Mr. Sumeet Lath / Mr. Jibi Jacob For: Essar Capital Limited

(On behalf of the Board of Directors)

Director Director (Mr. Neeraj Gupta)

Date: April 13, 2012

(Mr. Girish Sathe) Place: Mumbai, India

CLASSIFIEDS

BUSINESS GOLD, Silver, Crude,

Copper, Zinc, Lead Nickle. Free Trial 09825578092 sms COM to 56161 Cash, nifty, Future. Free Trial 09377127437

0010035254-1

PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

0040124912-199-17

"IMPORTANT

OPEN TENDER GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

lore at an investment of loskar Auto Parts will set up at employment opportuni-

a facility for casting and ma-

chining of engine parts at an

investment of ₹750 crore, lo-

cated next to its existing fac-

projects in the automobile

sector with an investment of

₹3.628 crore. These are pro-

posed in Bangalore Rural,

Kolar and Ramanagara dis-

tricts," Gowda said. The pro-

jects cleared in Friday's

"We have approved nine

tory plot.

ties for over 4.8 lakh people,

AMAL LIMITED

310-B, Veer Savarkar Marg

Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to clause 41 of the listing

agreement with the Stock Exchange, a meeting of Board of

Directors of the Company will be

held on May 5, 2012 Saturday at

12.00 noon at the Registered Office

of the Company at 310B Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028, India, *interalia*, to

consider and approve the audited

Financial Results of the Compan

for the year ended on March 31

2012 and other Agenda items

Place : Atul

Date : April 13, 2012

Gowda said

DEFENCE RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT ORGANISATION DEFENCE METALLURGICAL RESEARCH LABORATORY PO: KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD-500058, INDIA.

Fax No: 040-24343373/1439 Web site: www.drdo.org or www.drdo.res.in THE Director, D.M.R.L., Hyderabad on behalf of the President of India, invites sealed bids in Two Bid system i.e. Techno-Commercial Bid and Price-Bid from the Manufacturers / Authorised Firms of Principal Manufacturers/ Firms having similar Job work experience for the following stores and job work.

SI. No	Tender No.	Nomenclature of the Stores/Job work	Due Date & Time	Tender Opening Date & Time	Cost of Tender Documents Rs.
01	13ATT001/DMRL/G-1	Ceramic core leaching autoclave	17.05.2012 1200 Hrs	17.05.2012 1400 Hrs	100/-
02	13ATT002/DMRL/G-1	Metallurgical Microscope	17.05.2012 1200 Hrs	17.05.2012 1400 Hrs	100/-
Not	e:				

Tender documents including detailed Specifications / Scope of supply/work can be had by post from the Director, DMRL, PO: Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad- 500058 on written request letter with Tender Number and submission of non-refundable, crossed Demand Draft as per details given in the above table on any Scheduled Bank towards cost of Tender Documents, in favour of "The Director, DMRL, Hyderabad" payable at 'Hyderabad'. The last date for issue of Tender Documents: 11.05.2012. Tender documents can also be downloaded from our Web site: www.drdo.org or

- www.drdo.res.in for which, cost of Tender Documents in the form of Demand Draft as per details given above has to be enclosed alongwith Techno-Commercial Bid failing which, Bids will be rejected.
- Firms seeking Tender documents by post may write on the top of their cover as: 'Request for Tender Documents' But do not write tender number and due date on
- Registered Vendors/Contractors with any one of Labs/NSIC/DGS&D/SSI for supply of similar stores/execution of similar job are exempted from paying cost of Tender documents and E.M.D. However, copy of valid registration Certificate has to be enclosed alongwith the request letter & Techno Commercial Bid for claiming exemption failing which the requisition for Tender Documents/Bids will be rejected.
- The Completed Tender Documents are to be deposited by <u>Due Date as per details</u> 5. given in the above table by 1200 Hrs (IST). Late/Delayed Tenders, for whatsoever reasons, will not be considered.
 - If the tender opening date happens to be a closed holiday, the tenders will be opened at the same time on next working day. Only Techno-Commercial Bids will be opened on the tender opening date. Price Bids will be opened at a later date.
- Clarifications if any may be sought by telefaxing to the number: +91-040 24343373 / 24341439.
- Director, DMRL, Hyderabad reserves the right to cancel/amend the Tender at any stage without assigning any reasons.

(Rs.)

Scientist 'G **DMRL, HYDERABAD**

Davp 10301/11/0021/1213.

Bhopal, Dated: 13.04.2012

season

MADHYA PRADESH STATE AGRICULTURAL MARKETING BOARD 26, Arera Hills, Jail Road, Kisan Bhawan, Bhopal-462011 NIT No./BDMP/B-1/2012-13/21

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (2nd Call)

(Rs.)

Govt. Departments and other State Govt. Departments for the following works so as to be received online upto 5:30 PM on 27.04.2012. The tender documents can be obtained online on the website http://mpmandiboard.mpeprocurement.gov.in Particulars Probable Earnest Money Time period Category Name of Name of Cost of System District/ Places where of Amount of deposit Tender including (EMD) Number Name works are Works contract (Rs. Form rainy Con-

Online Percentage Rate E-Tenders are invited from appropriate category of contractors registered in the Office of the E.N.C.

M.P. Public Works Department, Government of Madhya Pradesh (Centralized Registration Cell) and registered with Central

Particulars of Works :- Construction/Development of Farmer's Facilitation Centers for Improvement of Warehousing and Agro Marketing Infrastructure of Mandi/Sub Mandi Yards, Hatt Bazars and Mini Agricultural Markets under the **Bundelkhand Draught Mitigation Package**

in Crore)

Datia/B-1 At Bhander 8.50.000/-"B" OR -As above-8.50 20.000/ months

Note - Any corrigendum in this NIT, if required, shall be displayed only in our above portal regarding any matter included in this

NIT or otherwise. Other details of Construction/Development works and locations & key dates can also be seen on our website www.mpmandiboard.org Madhyam/60120/2012

CHIEF ENGINEER

tractor

THIRD CORRIGENDUM FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED Registered Office: 109, Trinity Building, 261 S.S. Gaikwad Marg, Dhobi Talao, Marine Lines, Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400002,

Tel No 022-22073080, Fax No 022 22073081, E-mail - pp_tradeinvest@rediffmail.com, Website - www.pptinvestment.com. This Third Corrigendum to the Letter of Offer ('Corrigendum 3') is being issued by Intensive Fiscal Services Private Limited (the 'Manager to the Offer') on behalf of Mr. Vinor

Kumar Bansal (the 'Acquirer') in respect of the Open Offer to the equity shareholders of Pankaj Piyush Trade and Investment Limited (the 'Target Company' or 'PPTL') pursuant to and in compliance with Regulation 4 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. This Corrigendum 3 should be read in conjunction with the original Public Announcement ('PA') appeared on January 31, 2012 (Tuesday), Detailed Public Statement ('DPS'' appeared on February 07, 2012 (Tuesday), Corrigendum to the Public Announcement ('Corrigendum 1') appeared on February 07, 2012 (Tuesday) & Second Corrigendum to the Public Announcement/Detailed Public Statement ('Corrigendum 2') appeared on March 30, 2012 (Friday). PA, DPS, Corrigendum 1 & Corrigendum 2 appeared in The Financial Express (English-All Edition), Jansatta (Hindi-All Edition) and Navshakti (Marathi-Mumbai Edition).

The terms used in this Third Corrigendum to the Letter of Offer have the same meaning assigned to them in PA, DPS, Corrigendum 1 & Corrigendum 2 issued earlier, unless otherwise specified.

The Equity Shareholders of the Target Company are requested to note that the Opening of the Offer has been revised from April 16, 2012 to April 23, 2012 and accordingly all pending activities linked with Opening of Offer would be revised

The Revised activity schedule of the company is as follows:

Activity	Schedule as per Letter of Offer		Revised	
	Date	Day	Date	Day
Date of Public Announcement	January 31, 2012	Tuesday	January 31, 2012	Tuesday
Date of Detailed Public Statement	February 7, 2012	Tuesday	February 7, 2012	Tuesday
Corrigendum to Public Announcement	February 7, 2012	Tuesday	February 7, 2012	Tuesday
Second Corrigendum to Public Announcement/Detailed Public Statement	March 30, 2012	Friday	March 30, 2012	Friday
Identified Date*	March 29, 2012	Thursday	April 09, 2012	Monday
Date by which Draft Letter of Offer was filed with the SEBI	February 14, 2012	Tuesday	February 14, 2012	Tuesday
Last date for a Competitive Bid, if any	February 29, 2012	Wednesday	February 29, 2012	Wednesday
Date of receipt of the comments on Draft Letter of Offer from SEBI	March 27, 2012	Tuesday	March 27, 2012	Tuesday
Date by which Letter of Offer has been dispatched to the Shareholders	April 09, 2012	Monday	April 09, 2012	Monday
Last date for Revising the Offer Price / Number of Equity Shares	April 10, 2012	Tuesday	April 17, 2012	Tuesday
Date of announcement containing reasoned recommendation by committee of independent directors of PPTL.	April 11, 2012	Wednesday	April 18, 2012	Wednesday
Date of Advertisement announcing the schedule of activities for the open offer, status of statutory & other approvals, status of unfulfilled conditions (if any)	April 13, 2012	Friday	April 20, 2012	Friday
Date of opening of the Tendering Period	April 16, 2012	Monday	April 23, 2012	Monday
Date of closing of the Tendering Period	April 27, 2012	Friday	May 7, 2012	Monday
Date of post offer advertisement	May 7, 2012	Monday	May 14, 2012	Monday
Date by which the acceptance/ rejection would be intimated and the corresponding payment for the acquired shares and/or share certificate for the rejected shares will be dispatched	May 14, 2012	Monday	May 21, 2012	Monday

* "Identified Date" is only for the purpose of determining the Shareholders as on such date to whom the letter of offer would be mailed. It is clarified that all owners (registered or unregistered) of the Shares of the Target Company (except the Acquirer and Seller who own the shares of the PPTL) are eligible to participate in the Offer any time before the closing of the Offer.

^The Letter of Offer has been dispatched to the shareholders of the Target Company as on Identified date: March 29, 2012. However, since the opening of the offer has beer revised, Identified date also stands revised to April 09, 2012. As per confirmation from the Registrar to the offer, the shareholders on both Identified date are same

2) The Target Company has appointed Mr. Ankit Agarwal & Mrs. Radha Agarwal as Independent Directors on the Board of the Target Company w.e.f April 12, 2012. All the other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

The Acquirer accepts full responsibility for the information contained in this Corrigendum 3 and also for the fulfillment of its obligations of the Acquirer laid down in the Regulations A copy of this Corrigendum 3 will be available at SEBI website at http://www.sebi.gov.in.

Issued by Manager to the Offer on behalf of the Acquirer:



INTENSIVE FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Contact Person: Rishabh Jain/Nikesh Jain

131, 13th Floor, C-Wing, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Branches- Ahmedabad, Calcutta, Chennai, Indore, Nagpur, Nasik. Tel.: 022-22870443/44/45; Fax: 022 -22870446; E-mail: rishabh@intensivefiscal.com

Date: April 14, 2012

of group

to be done

HEAD OUT OF THE CLOUDS

With Goafest entering its seventh year, the advertising industry's annual event seems to have come of age leaving past controversies behind

60AF659

Arvind Sharma, Goafest Committee Chairman says the festival will focus on celebrating great ideas and not agency rankings.

Six senior advertising and marketing professionals nominate their favourite campaigns for the Abbys.



THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS





















Place: BANGALORE Date: 13-04-2012

For Amal Limited Arvind Chhajer (Company Secretary) HVPN